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INANI MARBTES B INDUSTBIES [ITD.
I

STATEMENT OF UN.AUDITED FINANCIAL RESUTTS FOR THE qUARTER ENDED 3oth JUNE 2024

(Amount in Lokhs except per shore

Quarter ended Year Ended

30.06.2024 3L.03.2024 30.06.2023 31.03.2024S.No. Particulars

Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited

L,2g6.gg

25.78

L,923.00

30.39

1,433.00

7.76
5,620.03

249.80
t,322.76 1,953.39 1,440.76 83

647.70

263.L9

95.15
(t68.42)

128.0s

48.49

55.s5

143.52

649.13

280.77

LOt.64

134.60

165.31

49.43

80.19

224.9L

609.95

L97.09

133.s0

79.03

130.58

62.69

80.25

224.30

2,295.74

907.00

529.37

7L.42

564.25

229.58

32L.26

753.25
1,223.24 1,685.99 L,517.39 5,67L.87

99.52 L67.41 (76.63) L97.96

99.52 167.4L 76.63 197.96

24.35
(8.s0)

24.68

24.35

(8.s0)

24.68
23.47 40.53 40.53
76.05 126.88

0.77

(76.53)
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t57.43

14.93

94.65 127.65 (71.341 172.36
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lncome from opearations
(a) Revenue from operations
(b) Other income
Total income
Expenses

(a) Cost of Materials consumed
(b) Manufacturing expenses
(c) Purchase of stock-in-trade
(d) Changes in inventories of finished goods,

work-in-progress and stock-in-trade
(e) Employee benefits expenses
(f) Finance Cost
(g) Depreciation and amortisation expenses
(h) Other Expenses

lProfit/(Loss) 
before exceptionat items and tax

Exceptional items
Profit/(Loss) before tax
Tax Expense

Current Tax

Earlier Tax

Deferred Tax

Total Tax Expense

Profit/(Loss) for the period
Other Comprehensive tncome /(Loss), niet of Ta* o

i) ltems that will not be reclassified to profitor loss (Net
ofTax)
ii) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of
Tax)
Total Comprehensive lncome for the period, Net of
Tax
Paid up Equity Share Capital
(Face Value of Rs. 2/- per Share)

Total Reserve i.e. Other Equity
Earnings per share

I Expenses

- basic and diluted EPS 0.4L 0.68 (0.41) 0.8s
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Notes:

Particulars Quarter ended Year ended

30.06.2024 31.03.2024 30.06.2023 3L.O3.2024

Audited Unaudited Audited Audited

lncrease/(Decrease) in investment under Non current
Assets 3.26 5.98

lncrease/(Decrease) in investment under current Assets
(2.s6)

lncrease/(Decrease) in Other Equity 0.77 5.29
!ncrease/(Decrease) in Deffered Tax Liabilities (0.07) 0.59
lmpact on Profit (Before and after Tax) NIL NIL NIL

FR o

I

1 | The financisl statements of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Stanadanls (nd AS)
notifred under the Companies (ndian Accounting Standards) Rules,2015 as amandend by the Companies (Indian
Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules,20l6 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act,20l3 and
recognized practices andpolicies to the extent applicable.

2 The above statement of financial results have be€n subjected to I 'Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors, reviewed
by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board ofDir€oiors at their meeting held on 12.08.2024.

3 Company has ohange the method ofvaluation oflnvestment in Mutual Fund and Listed Shares from oost to Fair value
tkough other oomprehensive Income (FVTOCD . Due to above chang€ there is no impact on Fofit before tax and after
tax ofthe company however Investment, Other Equity, Defened Tax Liablities has been increased(Decreased) as under i

(In Lakhs)

4 . Previous year figure have been regrouped./reolassified, wherever necessary, to confm with the cur€nt period
classfi oation/presentation.

t
5 Adjustment towards Deferred Tax will be dqne in Audited Accounts at the end of year.

6 | The Company is engagged in only one segment i.e. Processing of Marble, Granite, Stone & Quartz.

For & on behalf of the Board
Inani Mar

&

Place : Chifforgarh

Date :1210812024

Kumar Inani

Director)
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